
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT JULY 10-16, 2025  THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

675g
Dempster's Xtra Sandwich Bread 
or 6pk English Muffins

3/$5 2/$8

2/$6 $49799¢$444

$399$988

250g Dare
Breaktime
Cookies

12x113g Kozy Shack 
Rice Pudding 

850g Parkay
Soft Margarine

$3994/$5 $199

454g Selected Primo
Pasta

$699

$499

$399

$299

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

375-400g Schneider's
Smoked Sausage or Juicy Jumbos

Fresh Country Ribbon
Whole Bagged Chicken

Made From Fresh or Frozen Portions Value Pack
Regular Ground Beef

Cut From AA
or Higher Grades
Beef Value Pack  Boneless Blade
Marinating Steak or Oven Roast

1lt Heinz
Ketchup

227-250g Kraft Philadelphia 

Cream Cheese

311-525g
Selected Post

Cereal
6x710ml 

Coke or Pepsi & Flavours

Product of Canada 
Iceberg Lettuce

Product of US 
Watermelon Pieces

HEAD

PER LB.
$2.18/KG.



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

6oz Moji Sushi Spicy or Regular 
California Roll

Store Sliced Deli Classic Montreal
Smoked Meat or Pastrami

750g 
Butcher’s Selection 
Cooked Ham

100-250g 
Main Street
Deli Sliced Meats

From the Sea

454g Land & Sea
Cod Tongues 350g

Catch of the Day
Breaded Fish

Frozen Atlantic
Salmon Fillets

375g
Mina
Chicken Wieners

Fresh
Pork
Belly

375g Larsen Boneless
Ham Slices

$1499

6kg Atlantic's
Best Choice
Salt Beef750g Gaspesien Toupie

Ham Quarters

2kg Sunrise 
Bologna

$2699

$799

$1099

$1099

$7999

$399

$599

$499

$599

$899

2/$5

$599$399

500g Sunrise
Beef Burgers

375g 
Carver's 

Choice 
Bacon

Fresh
Pork Tenderloin 5kg Frozen Country Ribbon Mis-Cut

Split Chicken Breast

204-288g
Schneider's
Breakfast 

Sandwiches
or Egg Bites

Tray Pack Frozen
Turkey Drumsticks

595g 44th Street
Pork Back Ribs

$499

$988

$1099

$1399

375g
Frozen FPI
Cod Nuggets

$799

$349
$677

$249

PER LB.
$24.23/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER 100G

Atlantic's
Best Homestyle 
Sausage



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

NATIONAL

DAY!

250g
Green Giant Simply Steam 
Broccoli & Cauliflower

693g
Pillsbury
Pizza
Bites

454-800g 
Selected McCain
Superfries or Specialty Potatoes

480g Furlani
Galic Parmesan 

Texas Toast

500ml
Scotsburn 

Coffee or Blend Cream468g Pillsbury RTB
Chocolate Chip 
Cookie Dough

1.36kg Parkay 
Margarine Quarters

Product of US
Peaches

Product of Chile
Granny Smith Apples

Product 
of Honduras
Cantaloupe

280g Product of Canada
Cherry Tomatoes

Product of US
Fresh Corn

908g Clamshell 
Product of Greece

Kiwi Fruit

Product of US
Celery Stalks

3lb 
Product 
of Mexico
Carrots

Size 36’s 
Product of Mexico
Large Limes

Product of Canada
Zucchini

Product of Canada
Broccoli

168g Black Diamond
Cheestrings

200g
Swanson
Pot Pies

800g Cavendish Farms 
Fries

620g Apple Valley 
Baked Apple Pie

$744
$399

2/$6
$344

$444$588

$444

2/$4

2/$444

$599

$399 $299 

$549

$299

$349

$279

$899

$499

$249

$499

$129

3/$299

$549

PER LB.
$7.69/KG.

PER LB.
$6.15/KG.

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

EACH

EACH

BUNCH

BUNCH

300g Pogo Sticks



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$349

12pk 
Golden Crust

Dinner Rolls

600g Golden Crust
Multigrain & Flax Bread

3pk Golden Crust
Assorted Flips

Chocolate or 
Vanilla Sprinkle
Cake

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

2pk 
Black Forest 
or Vanilla Mini 
Shortcakes

8pk Golden Crust
Hotdog or Hamburger Buns

15pk Golden Crust
Raspberry Filled Bits

$1399

$519

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL JULY 16, 2025

298-311g or
828ml Tresemme
Hair Products

$599

$499

$399 $299

$299

$544

$588

$688 $599

24ct
Tylenol

Arthritis Pain

364ml
Olay
Body
Wash400ct Q-Tip

Cotton Swabs

170-200g 
Lay's 
Stax

454g 
Maple Leaf

Cooked Ham

$444

$588

$588$799

$1699$388

500g 
Meow Mix
Dry Cat Food

18pk 
Sensible Portions

Veggie Straws

250g Sun-Maid
Raisins

675g 
Crosby’s
Cooking 

or Family
Molasses

5lb McCain Symphony
Fries

2.4lt 
Clorox 

Original
Concentrated Bleach

10-90ct 
Selected Ziploc Freezer, 
Storage Grip N Seal or Slider
Bags

650g 
Atlantic Bakers 

Buttermilk & Waffle
Complete

225g Lawry's
Seasoned Salt

168g Betty Crocker 
Dunkaroos

2/$6

$499 $399 $349 $399

2/$6



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

1.9kg
Pedigree

Marrobone

650ml
Shout
Trigger

3.6lt
Springtime

Bleach

710ml Lysol
Toilet 
Bowl 
Cleaner

34use 
Bounce 
Outdoor 
Fresh
Dryer 
Sheets

1.21lt 
Mr. Clean
Multi-Purpose 
Cleaner

700ml Vim
Bathroom
Spray78g

Meow Mix 
Cat Food

$488 $488$188

4/$5

$488

$588

$577 $644

$444

$299

500ml
Sunny D 
Beverage

230-295g
Old Dutch Restaurante
or Arriba Tortilla Chips 
or 430ml Salsa

100-199g Quaker
Crispy Minis or Rice Cakes

190-280g Havoc
Chips

150-154g  
Maynards

Candy

456-492g
Orville Redenbacher
Popcorn Bowl517g

Kool-Aid
Cans

12x500ml Ice River 
Spring Water

428ml
Smuckers
Sundae 

Syrup

49-52g 
Selected Twix, 

Mars or Snickers
Bars

420g Hawkins
Cheezies

4kg
Whiskas 
Meaty
Selections
Dry Cat 
Food

2/$222

$1188

$1388

$1944

$899
$3999

6.4kg 
Arm &
Hammer
Cat
Litter

14kg
Pedigree 
Dry Dog
Food

3kg
Iams

Small
Breed
Dog

Food

$399

$488

$329

$488

$439

$288

$188
$377

$599 $1088$688

$244

$388

2/$4
92-100g
Brunswick
Fish Fillets, Kippered 
Snacks or Sardines

1lt Bick's  
Dill Pickles or 
Hamburger Slices

500ml
Smucker's

Jam

1.13kg
Sno-Flake

Shortening

284ml
Franco American 

Gravy
340g No Yolk

Egg Noodles
128-142g Fresh Gourmet
Croutons

6-10pk
Dempster’s
10” Tortillas

2/$650

2/$750

6x340ml Ocean Spray
Sparkling Cranberry



$699

2/$488

2/$488

2/$444

$1292/$5

2/$3

43-116g
Idahoan
Mashed Potatoes

6pk Sponge Towels Ultra
CAS

600-700g
Minute Rice

425g
Chef Boyardee
Pasta

1.5lt Nestle Ice Cream,
4-8pk Nestle Novelties or
12pk Delmonte Novelties

355ml Flavortown
Sauce

320-400g Black Diamond
Cheese Bars or Shreds

425g Purity
Jam Jams

1.42-1.63lt 
Arm & Hammer
Laundry Detergent

200g Purity
Cream Crackers

3lb
Golden 
Crust
Bread & Roll Mix

284ml 
Club Supreme
Mandarin Oranges

354ml Carnation Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

680ml Primo
Pasta Sauce

284ml 
Success Pieces & Stems
Mushrooms

2pk Lipton Chicken Noodle
or Knorr Onion Soup Mix

100-170g
Nescafe or Encore
Instant Coffee

340g
Maple Leaf
Klik or Kam
Luncheon Meat

4pk
Cashmere 
Bathroom Tissue

960ml
Delmonte
Orange Juice

$399 $497

$444

$388

$999

2/$5 2/$6

3/$5 2/$6

$477$688

$188

$688$644

2/$5

$444

$488

$188

$799

$488

1lt Liberty
Canola Oil

454g Christie
Toppable

Crackers

341-398ml
Green Giant
Tin Vegetables

425g Hormel 
Snack Tray

$2399

2kg
Pinehill

Chicken 
Wings

130-205g Lay's
Poppables, Smartfood XL 
or Sunchips

800g Cavendish
Diced Hash Browns

WOW!
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